

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 830 OF 2009

NIDHI PANT KOTNALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER MOHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, earlier order to be complied with
before 13.5.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar